Motors | Automation | Energy | Transmission & Distribution | Coatings
ACEC Cable Set
Conjunto de Cable ACEC
Conjunto de Cabos ACEC
ACEC
Installation, Configuration and Operation Guide
Guía de Instalación, Configuración y Operación
Guia de Instalação, Configuração e Operação

Eye Brackets
Ojales
Olhais
(un)
Hook and Clamp
Gancho y
Abrazadera
Gancho e
Abraçadeira
(un)
Tencioner
Tensor
Tencionador
(un)
ACEC-K5G 5 [16.40] 3 2 1
ACEC-K10G 10 [32.80] 5 2 1
ACEC-K15G 15 [49.21] 8 2 1
ACEC-K20G 20 [65.61] 9 2 1
ACEC-K30G 30 [98.42] 12 2 1
ACEC-K50G 50 [164.04] 20 2 1
ACEC-K80G 80 [262.46] 30 2 2